Table 2. Number of Establishments with 20 or More Workers that Provided Job-Related
Trainings by Employment Size, Philippines: 2021

EMPLOYMENT SIZE

Total Establishments

Establishments that Provided
Job-Related Trainings

ALL SIZES

20 - 99 workers
100 - 199 workers

200 workers or more

36,342

27,484
4,260
4,598

11,526

7,952
1,611
1,963

Note: Details do not add up to totals due to rounding.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2021/2022 Integrated Survey on Labor and Employment (ISLE).




