Table 2. Number of Establishments with 20 or More Workers that Provided Job-Related Trainings by Employment Size, Philippines: 2021

EMPLOYMENT SIZE	Total Establishments	Establishments that Provided Job-Related Trainings
ALL SIZES	36,342	11,526
20 - 99 workers	27,484	7,952
100 - 199 workers	4,260	1,611
200 workers or more	4,598	1,963

Note: Details do not add up to totals due to rounding.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2021/2022 Integrated Survey on Labor and Employment (ISLE).